Halogen Bulb
part # B-PAR20R050W
General
Bulb type: PAR20 medium base
Light output: 50W
Bulb: floodlight
Packaging
Colour box:3.5” x 2.5” x 2.5” (90 x 65 x 65mm)
Colour box weight: .2 lbs
Master box: 21.75” x 13.75” x 11.5” (550 x 350 x 295mm)
Pieces per master box: 180
Master box weight: 30.3 lbs
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty 1 year
cULus
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks